SUPER SERIES

Rank Competitor(s)

Summer Cannell
Vivianna Wong

Emily Kwan

Lauren Bitte

Sofia Folino

Tin Yan Stephanie Yee
Stefania Barakaeva
Danika Stobie

Mica Kerr
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Alex Callaway
Mila Stefanovic
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Club

Killarney FSC
Vancouver SC
Killarney FSC
Summerland FSC
Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC
Coquitlam SC
Inlet SC
Abbotsford SC
Northern BC Centre
Vancouver SC

SKATECAMNADA

Joanne Nickel

Date:

21-Oct-2017

BC/YK Section Super Series Autumn Leaves

Chillliwack, BC

October 19, 2017 to October 22, 2017
Pre-Juvenile Women (U13 GRP 1)

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

9:12:09AM

Category Result Summary

21.97
21.16
20.39
20.36
19.14
18.60
17.21
15.64
14.15
10.87
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Laura Carr
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